
Date ClosedCategory Next Action Next Action DateStatusDate Filed

07/12/2021

Address/ Parcel
Number

Enforcement
Number

Enforcement List

EEN21-0522 7508 TERRY DR 06/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/22/2021

010558012

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0523 7326 HARVEST HILLS DR 06/21/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/22/2021

010504265

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0524 8624 PARK VIEW BLVD 06/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/23/2021

010579974

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0525 7306 JAMES AVE 06/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2021

010576991

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0526 7319 JAMES AVE 06/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/23/2021

010576045

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN21-0527 7414 S 70TH ST 06/22/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/23/2021

010346961

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0528 8222 S 87TH ST 06/22/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356584

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0529 7715 MARISU LANE CT 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/24/2021

010420177

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0530 8004 S 68TH AVENUE CIR 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

011346175

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0531 7816 S 71ST AVE 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

011127600

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0532 7444 JAMES AVE 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010414215

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0533 8811 PINE DR 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010578323

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0534 8809 HONEY LOCUST DR 06/23/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010917314

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN21-0535 8809 HONEY LOCUST DR 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010917314

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0536 8810 HONEY LOCUST DR 06/23/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010917675

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN21-0537 7930 COTTONWOOD AVE 06/24/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010769587

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)
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EEN21-0538 7330 S 70TH ST 06/24/2021 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010347933

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0539 7011 EDNA ST 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010331395

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0540 7013 LA VISTA DR 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

010331581

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0541 7817 CRABAPPLE CT 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2021

011128046

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0542 7731 LA VISTA DR 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

011128356

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0543 7829 S 71ST ST 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

011128003

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0544 7920 HILL CREST LN 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 06/29/2021

011126965

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN21-0545 6602 MICHELLE AVE 06/24/2021 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2021

011253746

Other Violations

Population:
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